Music Service (SD)
1701 W. Legion Dr.
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Schedule Report for BBTUS5 - BBs In House Summer 2025

$10 Per Team Per Week

# Team / Site Name

Captain Name

Captain Phone

1 DJ Dartslingers

Burgers By U BBs Pub
2 Double Ds

Burgers By U BBs Pub
3 Double Ts

Burgers By U BBs Pub
4 Landonpenitiniwenie

Burgers By U BBs Pub
5 Light Ice Tea

Burgers By U BBs Pub
6 Low Tonners

Burgers By U BBs Pub
7 Queen Of Darts

Burgers By U BBs Pub
8 Scared Shotless

Burgers By U BBs Pub
9 The Show

Burgers By U BBs Pub
10 Too Many Dogs

Burgers By U BBs Pub

Janell Schneider

Dawn Kuchta

Tera Perreault

Kiana Kuchta

Joshua Cochrane

Katlyn Arneson

Amy Wilson

Allison Jensen

Russel Ennor

Danielle Pilch

605-310-2583

605-321-8269

605-251-0877

605-838-8953

605-212-1104

605-759-8712

605-929-3780

605-906-0336

605-310-8203

605-351-2988

Week Date Home Away At

1 6/10/2025
Light Ice Tea DJ Dartslingers Burgers By U BBs Pub
Too Many Dogs Scared Shotless Burgers By U BBs Pub
Queen Of Darts Double Ds Burgers By U BBs Pub
Low Tonners The Show Burgers By U BBs Pub
Landonpenitiniwenie Double Ts Burgers By U BBs Pub

2 6/17/2025
Scared Shotless Double Ds Burgers By U BBs Pub
DJ Dartslingers The Show Burgers By U BBs Pub

Double Ts

Queen Of Darts

Burgers By U BBs Pub
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6/24/2025

7/1/2025

7/8/2025

7/15/2025

7/22/2025

7/29/2025

8/5/2025
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Light Ice Tea

Double Ts
DJ Dartslingers
Scared Shotless
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The Show
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The Show
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