

Music Service (SD) 1701 W. Legion Dr. Sioux Falls, SD 57104



Schedule Report for BBTUS5 - BBs In House Summer 2025

\$10 Per Team Per Week

#	Team / Site Name	Captain Name	Captain Phone
1	DJ Dartslingers	Janell Schneider	605-310-2583
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
2	Double Ds	Dawn Kuchta	605-321-8269
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
3	Double Ts	Tera Perreault	605-251-0877
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
4	Landonpenitiniwenie	Kiana Kuchta	605-838-8953
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
5	Light Ice Tea	Joshua Cochrane	605-212-1104
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
6	Low Tonners	Katlyn Arneson	605-759-8712
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
7	Queen Of Darts	Amy Wilson	605-929-3780
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
8	Scared Shotless	Allison Jensen	605-906-0336
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
9	The Show	Russel Ennor	605-310-8203
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
10	Too Many Dogs	Danielle Pilch	605-351-2988
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		

Week	Date	Home	Away	At
1	6/10/2025			
		Light Ice Tea	DJ Dartslingers	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Too Many Dogs	Scared Shotless	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Queen Of Darts	Double Ds	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Low Tonners	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Landonpenitiniwenie	Double Ts	Burgers By U BBs Pub
2	6/17/2025			
		Scared Shotless	Double Ds	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		DJ Dartslingers	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ts	Queen Of Darts	Burgers By U BBs Pub

		Too Many Dogs	Landonpenitiniwenie	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Light Ice Tea	Low Tonners	Burgers By U BBs Pub
3	6/24/2025			
		Double Ts	Low Tonners	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		DJ Dartslingers	Landonpenitiniwenie	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Scared Shotless	Light Ice Tea	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ds	Too Many Dogs	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		The Show	Queen Of Darts	Burgers By U BBs Pub
4	7/1/2025			
		Low Tonners	Scared Shotless	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ds	DJ Dartslingers	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ts	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Queen Of Darts	Landonpenitiniwenie	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Light Ice Tea	Too Many Dogs	Burgers By U BBs Pub
5	7/8/2025			
		DJ Dartslingers	Scared Shotless	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ts	Double Ds	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		The Show	Landonpenitiniwenie	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Queen Of Darts	Light Ice Tea	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Too Many Dogs	Low Tonners	Burgers By U BBs Pub
6	7/15/2025			
		DJ Dartslingers	Too Many Dogs	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Scared Shotless	Queen Of Darts	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Light Ice Tea	Double Ts	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Landonpenitiniwenie	Low Tonners	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ds	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub
7	7/22/2025			
		Low Tonners	DJ Dartslingers	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ts	Scared Shotless	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ds	Landonpenitiniwenie	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		The Show	Light Ice Tea	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Queen Of Darts	Too Many Dogs	Burgers By U BBs Pub
8	7/29/2025			
		Double Ts	DJ Dartslingers	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Low Tonners	Queen Of Darts	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Too Many Dogs	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Light Ice Tea	Double Ds	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Scared Shotless	Landonpenitiniwenie	Burgers By U BBs Pub
9	8/5/2025			
		Double Ds	Low Tonners	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Scared Shotless	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		DJ Dartslingers	Queen Of Darts	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Double Ts	Too Many Dogs	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Light Ice Tea	Landonpenitiniwenie	Burgers By U BBs Pub

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader